MSAP Staff Directory

Administration

Email

Role

Subject/Grades

Danielle Lamb-Ridore

Dlamb2@schools.nyc.gov

Principal

Lorraine Swearing

Lswearing@schools.nyc.gov

Assistant Principal

Faculty and Staff

Joseph Belneau

JBelneau@schools.nyc.gov

Lead Math
Paraprofessional

6th grade Math

Veronica Balce

VBalce@schools.nyc.gov

Speech Pathologist

Lynette Bourne LBourne4@schools.nyc.gov Secretary

Raheem Bradnock RBradnock@schools.nyc.gov | Teacher 6-8 ICT Math/SS
Novian Burke NBurke4@schools.nyc.gov Paraprofessional 8th grade

Ruby Coombs RCoombs@schools.nyc.gov Teacher 7" Math

Lea Denis LDenis2@schools.nyc.gov Guidance Counselor

Monette Dejesus MDejesus28@schools.nyc.gov | Paraprofessional 8th grade

Sheryl Dixon SDixon9@schools.nyc.gov Paraprofessional 7th grade

Jon Ehlers Jehlers2@schools.nyc.gov Teacher gtge%?:;j E dilz:gtion
Jeron Haigler jhaigler@schools.nyc.gov Teacher 6"/7"/8™ PE/Health

Chantel Hazell

Chazell3@schools.nyc.gov

Paraprofessional

7th grade

Jeanodell Leon

JLeon7@schools.nyc.gov

Family Worker

Jean Lafontant

Jlafontant@ms-ap.org

Social Worker

Dorrothe Jean djean4@schools.nyc.gov Teacher 8" Math
Fagan Kuhnmuench I\gg\lljhnmuenchZ@schools.nyc Teacher 7th grade ELA
Melika Lewis-George MLewisgeorge@schools.nyc.g Teacher 6th g_rade ELA _
oV Special Education
Niko Lowery NLowery2@schools.nyc.gov Teacher Art
Zunaira Mirza Zmirza@schools.nyc.gov Teacher ENL
Jeremiah Murph Jmurphy27@schools.nyc.gov | Teacher 6Y/7"/8" SC
phy phy -nye.g Math/Science
6-8 grade Science
Sasha Persaud Spersaud20@schools.nyc.gov | Teacher Special Education
Marnie Ponce MPonce@schools.nyc.gov Teacher 6" SS/ELA
Victoria Ponder vponder@schools.nyc.gov School Aide
Quindell Ross QRoss@schools.nyc.gov Teacher 8th grade English
Dawn Saka dsaka@schools.nyc.gov School Aide

Camille Sealy

CSealy5@schools.nyc.gov

Parent Coordinator

8th grade ELA

Yolanda Simon ysimon2@schools.nyc.gov Teacher Special Education
Nicole Stevens nstevens2@schools.nyc.gov | Teacher 7"/8" Science
Yvette Vozzo Yvozzo@schools.nyc.gov Teacher 6th grade

Math/Science




